Complex Cardiovascular Imaging:

October 26, 2019 | Delta Hotels

Time
7:30-8:30am

8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:35am
9:35-10:10am

10:10-10:30am
10:30-10:55am
10:55-11:20am
11:20-11:45am
11:45am-12:30pm
12:30-12:55pm
12:55-1:20pm
1:20-1:45pm
1:45-2:00pm
2:00-2:25pm
2:25-2:50pm

2:50-3:15pm

3:15-3:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

Minneapolis, MN

Minneapolis
Heart Institute
Foundation®

Agenda

Topics
Registration

Breakfast/Exhibits

Welcome/Introduction

Which Test When?
Cardiac Testing for Women
The Stress of Picking Stress Tests

Break & Exhibits

Advanced Imaging in Cardiac Sarcoidosis
Overview of Sarcoidosis

Cardiac Sarcoid with FDG PET

Cardiac Sarcoid with CMR

Lunch & Exhibits

Imaging Valves

Basic Echo Imaging of Valves
Interventional Echo

Cardiac CT in Structural Heart

Break & Exhibits

Multi-Modality Imaging to Diagnose Cardiac Amyloidosis

Cardiac MR in Amyloidosis Echo Findings
Cardiac Amyloid and Strain

99mTc PYP in Diagnosing Cardiac Amyloid

Closing

Networking & Exhibits*

Foundation’

<“9) Minneapolis
( Heart Institute

Creating a world without heart and vascular disease

920 East 28th Street, Suite 100

Speaker Meeting Room

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C

Desmond B. Jay, MD
Wendy Beasley, CNMT

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
Retu Saxena, MD, FACC
Quirino G. Orlandi, MD

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
Peter Zimbwa, MD, MSc, PhD, MRCP, DTM&H
Desmond B. Jay, MD
David Lin, MD

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C
Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
Said Alsidawi, MD
Richard Y. Bae, MD, FACC, FHRS
Victor Y. Cheng, MD, FACC, FSCCT

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
Victor Y. Cheng, MD, FACC, FSCCT

Said Alsidawi, MD

Desmond B. Jay, MD

Desmond Jay, MD
Wendy Beasley, CNMT

Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C

Minneapolis, MN 55407  (612) 863-3833  mplsheart.org



