Complex Cardiovascular Imaging:

Multimodality Imaging Education for Technologists, Technicians and Nurses

October 26, 2019 | Delta Hotels | Minneapolis, MN





Agenda

Time	Topics	Speaker	Meeting Room
7:30-8:30am	Registration		
	Breakfast/Exhibits		Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C
8:30-9:00am	Welcome/Introduction	Desmond B. Jay, MD Wendy Beasley, CNMT	Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
	Which Test When?		Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
9:00-9:35am	Cardiac Testing for Women	Retu Saxena, MD, FACC	
9:35-10:10am	The Stress of Picking Stress Tests	Quirino G. Orlandi, MD	
10:10-10:30am	Break & Exhibits		Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C
	Advanced Imaging in Cardiac Sarcoidosis		Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
10:30-10:55am	Overview of Sarcoidosis	Peter Zimbwa, MD, MSc,	PhD, MRCP, DTM&H
10:55-11:20am	Cardiac Sarcoid with FDG PET	Desmond B. Jay, MD	
11:20-11:45am	Cardiac Sarcoid with CMR	David Lin, MD	
11:45am-12:30pm	Lunch & Exhibits		Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C
	Imaging Valves		Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
12:30-12:55pm	Basic Echo Imaging of Valves	Said Alsidawi, MD	
12:55-1:20pm	Interventional Echo	Richard Y. Bae, MD, FACC	
1:20-1:45pm	Cardiac CT in Structural Heart	Victor Y. Cheng, MD, FAC	C, FSCCT
1:45-2:00pm	Break & Exhibits		Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C
	Multi-Modality Imaging to Diagnose Cardia	ac Amyloidosis	Minneapolis Ballroom Salon A, B
2:00-2:25pm	Cardiac MR in Amyloidosis Echo Findings	Victor Y. Cheng, MD, FAC	C, FSCCT
2:25-2:50pm	Cardiac Amyloid and Strain	Said Alsidawi, MD	
2:50-3:15pm	99mTc PYP in Diagnosing Cardiac Amyloid	Desmond B. Jay, MD	
3:15-3:30pm	Closing	Desmond Jay, MD	
		Wendy Beasley, CNMT	
3:30-4:30pm	Networking & Exhibits*		Minneapolis Ballroom Salon C

